
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
377 
318 
336 
307 
334 
371 
345 
331 
313 
321 
310 
330 
375 
337 
323 
363 
333 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Giulio Peroni 
Emanuele Pagani 
Pasqual Pook 
Fraser Rose 
Patrick Hannah 
Abigail Birch 
Lee  Broadbank 
Anas Al Halabi 
Cyrus Pirayesh 
Shahin Dargahi 
Dante Erasmus 
Huw Williams 
Ali Al Najjar 
Taher Barbhayat (N) 
Thomas Caddick 
Andrew  Hunt 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 

Total Tm 
9:44.968 
9:45.664 
9:45.899 
9:51.846 
9:51.959 
9:52.870 
9:53.183 
9:54.839 
9:54.979 
9:55.365 
9:55.466 
9:55.788 
9:57.319 
9:59.639 
9:59.861 
7:11.162 
1:22.075 

Diff 

0.696 
0.931 
6.878 
6.991 
7.902 
8.215 
9.871 

10.011 
10.397 
10.498 
10.820 
12.351 
14.671 
14.893 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.696 
0.235 
5.947 
0.113 
0.911 
0.313 
1.656 
0.140 
0.386 
0.101 
0.322 
1.531 
2.320 
0.222 

3 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
55.376 
55.554 
55.433 
55.546 
55.727 
55.498 
56.241 
55.660 
56.100 
56.077 
56.063 
56.172 
56.300 
56.389 
56.353 
56.638 

In Lap 
8 
8 
5 
7 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
5 
9 
9 
7 
9 
6 
0 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
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Margin of Victory 

0.696 

Avg. Speed 

75.881 

Best Lap Tm 

55.376 

Best Speed 

89.064 

Best Lap by 

377 - Alessandro Stura 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Heat 4 Max 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:51:05 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

10/04/2015 03:55 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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